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Prices are in Vietnamese Dong and are inclusive of all tax and service charges.



VIETNAMESE CRAFT BEERS - DRAIT

Jasmine IPA 330ml 180,000
sooml 250,000
Pale Ale 330ml 180,000
sooml 250,000

DRAFT BEER

Huda 330ml 75,000
sooml 110,000
Huda Tower 3 Litres 450,000
Carlsberg 330ml 90,000
sooml 120,000
Carlsberg Tower 3 Litres 550,000

BOTTLED / CANNED BEER

Huda Gold 85,000
Larue 85,000
Saigon Green 85,000
Saigon Red 85,000
Tiger 85,000
Corona 150,000
Beach Blonde Ale 170,000
Sunset Tangerine Wheat 170,000
Dragon Session IPA 170,000
WATER

Eco-friendly and sustainable bottled water

Still 1l 80,000
Sparkling 1l 120,000
MOCKTAILS

Rock Shandy 95,000

Soda Water, Ginger Ale, Dash of Bitters,
Drops of Lime Juice

Shirley Temple 95,000
Grenadine, Ginger Ale, Lemon-Lime Soda

Virgin Mary 95,000
Tomato Juice, Worcestershire Sauce, Tobacco, Lime Juice

Prices are in Vietnamese Dong and are inclusive of all tax and service charges.



WINE BY THE GLASS

Our hand-picked selection of wine by the glass
gives you the chance to sample some of the
finest grapes from around the globe.

SPARKLING

Dea Del Mare, Vino Spumante Extra Dry, 280,000
Prosecco DOP, Italy

ROSE
Joqueres D’Oriola, Gris Gris 320,000
Cotes du Roussillon, France

WHITE
Concha Y Toro Frontera, Sauvignon Blanc 200,000
Blend, Central Valley, Chile

Concha Y Toro Reservado 250,000
Chardonnay, Chile

Maison Castel, Chardonnay, France 260,000
D’Arenberg, The Stump Jump, 270,000
Riesling/ Sauvignon/ Marsanne,

McLaren Vale, Australia

Terre Forti, Pinot Grigio Delle 250,000
Venezie DOC, Italy

RED
The Accomplice Shiraz, Australia 220,000
Concha Y Toro Casa Subercaseaux, 200,000

Cabernet Sauvignon, Central Valley, Chile

Concha Y Toro Reservado 250,000
Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile

Placido Chianti DOCG, Sangiovese, Italy 250,000

Terre Forti, Nero d’Avola, Silicia DOC, Italy 250,000

Prices are in Vietnamese Dong and are inclusive of all tax and service charges.



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Hoi An Passion Mojito 255,000
White Rum, Fresh Mint, Passion Fruit,

Lime, Soda Water

Hoi An Sling 255,000
Gin, Cherry Brandy, Cointreau,
Bénédictine DOM, Mango Juice, Lime

Mango Tango 255,000
Vodka, Triple Sec, Fresh Mango,
Pineapple Juice, Grenadine

Mudslide 255,000
Kahlua, Baileys, Vodka, Cream

Vietnamese Pho 320,000
All the flavours of a traditional Vietnamese Pho Soup
blended together in a stunning signature cocktail!

Gin, Cointreau, Star Anise, Cinnamon,

Black Cardamom, Coriander, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup

CLASSIC COCKTAILS
Bloody Mary 210,000
Vodka, Tomato Juice, Tabasco, Worcestershire Sauce

Classic Daiquiri 210,000
White Rum, Triple Sec, Lime Juice

Classic Margarita 210,000
Tequia, Triple Sec, Lime Juice

Collins 210,000
Gin, Lime Juice, Soda Water

Flirtini 210,000
Vodka, Triple Sec, Pineapple Juice, Sparkling Wine

Frozen Fruit Daiquiri 210,000
White Rum, Lime Juice

Your choice of Watermelon, Mango,

Pineapple, Passion Fruit or Strawberry

Frozen Fruit Margarita 210,000
Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice

Your choice of Watermelon, Mango,

Pineapple, Passion Fruit or Strawberry

Long Island Iced Tea 210,000
Gin, Vodka, White Rum, Triple Sec, Tequila, Lime

Prices are in Vietnamese Dong and are inclusive of all tax and service charges.



Mai Tai
White Rum, Dark Rum, Orange Curacao,
Pineapple Juice, Orange Juice, Grenadine

Manhattan
Bourbon, Sweet Vermouth, Dash of Bitters

Martini Cocktail
Gin, Martini Extra Dry
Shaken or Stirred, Optional with Vodka

Mojito
White Rum, Fresh Mint, Lime, Soda Water

Negroni
Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth

Pina Colada

White Rum, Malibu, Pineapple Juice, Coconut Cream

Singapore Sling
Gin, Cherry Brandy, Cointreau,
Bénédictine DOM, Pineapple Juice, Lime

Tequila Sunrise
Tequila, Grenadine, Orange Juice

SMOOTHIES

210,000

210,000

210,000

210,000

210,000

210,000

210,000

210,000

All our smoothies contain only fresh ingredients. The base
of each smoothie is yoghurt and milk. Please choose from

regular, low fat or soy milk.

Detox Dragon
Dragon Fruit, Mango, Honey

Power Buddy
Coconut, Banana, Peanut Butter

Total Complexity
Pineapple, Coconut, Banana, Ginger

Vita Mint
Mango, Ginger, Mint

105,000

105,000

105,000

105,000

Prices are in Vietnamese Dong and are inclusive of all tax and service charges.



FRESH JUICES
Coconut

Lime

Mango

Orange

Passion Fruit
Pineapple
Watermelon

CANNED JUICES
Orange
Apple

APERITIFS

Campari

Martini Bianco, Rosso, Dry
Ricard

Pernod

VODKA

Absolut Blue

Absolut Mandarin, Citron
Ciroc

Ciroc Red Berry

Grey Goose

Ketel One

Smirnoff Red

RUM

Captain Morgan Dark
Captain Morgan Gold
Bundaberg

Havana Club

VEé Dé Di - Right Rum
Sampan Rhum Vietnam 48%
Sampan Rhum Vietnam 54%
Sampan Rhum Vietnam 65%
Chalong Bay White Spiced

95,000
95,000
95,000
95,000
95,000
95,000
95,000

55,000
55,000

120,000
110,000
110,000
110,000

110,000
110,000
200,000
180,000
150,000
110,000
110,000

110,000
110,000
170,000
110,000
140,000
140,000
150,000
160,000
190,000

Prices are in Vietnamese Dong and are inclusive of all tax and service charges.



GIN

Beefeater

Bombay Sapphire
Boodles London

Bulldog

Damrak Gin

Ferdinand’s Saar Quince
Four Pillar Barrel Aged
Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz
Gin Geneva

Gordon’s London Dry
Hendrick’s

Monkey 47 Schwarz Wald Dry

Nordés

London No.3

Roku

Tanqueray
Tanqueray No.Ten
VEé DBé Pi - Good Gin
The Botanist 22

GRAPPA
Alexander Di Cabernet
Alexander Di Chardonnay

BRANDY
St. Rémy Napoleon

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo

COGNAC

Bisquit VSOP
Courvoisier VSOP
Hennessy XO
Martell VSOP
Rémy Martin VSOP
Rémy Martin XO

BOURBON
Jim Beam White

140,000
145,000
170,000
180,000
170,000
320,000
320,000
220,000
250,000

125,000
195,000
450,000
180,000
210,000
220,000

155,000
200,000
200,000
240,000

200,000
185,000

130,000

130,000

250,000
210,000
810,000
240,000
280,000
520,000

110,000

Prices are in Vietnamese Dong and are inclusive of all tax and service charges.



IRISH WHISKEY

Jameson

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY

Ballantine’s

Chivas Regal 12y0
Chivas Regal 18yo
Famous Grouse
Grant’s
Glenmorangie 18yo
Glenmorangie Original
Jack Daniel’s

J&B Rare

Johnnie Walker Red
Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Gold
Johnnie Walker Blue

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH
Glenfiddich 12yo

Glenfiddich 18yo
Glenallachie 15y0

Loch Lomond Original

Loch Lomond 12yo

Macallan 12yo

Macallan 18yo

Singleton 12yo

Singleton 18yo

JAPANESE WHISKY
Iwai Japanese

Nikka Coffey Malt
Akashi White Oak

SHOCHU

lichiko Silhoueto Sanwa Shurui
Kurokirishima Imo Kirishima Suzo
Mugi Kan No Ko Satsuma Shuzo

SAKE
Kubota Senju Asahi Shuzo

Tensonkourin bin Kagura Shuzo
Hakkaisan Honjozo Hakkai Jozo

110,000

110,000
180,000
275,000
110,000
130,000
500,000
240,000
135,000
110,000
110,000
130,000
220,000
650,000

220,000
350,000
370,000
170,000
300,000
450,000
850,000
200,000
520,000

310,000
480,000
320,000

110,000
110,000
110,000

145,000
110,000
140,000

Prices are in Vietnamese Dong and are inclusive of all tax and service charges.



LIQUEURS

Amaretto

Baileys Irish Cream
Bénédictine DOM

Cherry Brandy

Cointreau

Drambuie

Grand Marnier

Jagermeister

Joseph Cartron Poire Williams
Kahlda

Malibu

Midori

Southern Comfort

Triple Sec

Vaccari Sambuca

Vé P& bi - Triple Sec

Vé D€ Pbi - Créeme de Coconut

SOFT DRINKS
Coca-Cola
Coca-Cola Light
Fanta

Ginger Ale

Soda Water
Sprite

Tonic Water

HOT DRINKS

Hoi-An Style Hot Toddy (non-alcoholic)
Lime, Salted Apricot
Add Johnnie Walker Red

Hot Chocolate

Hot Remedy
Ginger, Lemongrass, Honey

110,000
110,000
130,000
110,000
110,000
110,000
140,000
110,000

200,000
110,000
110,000
110,000
110,000
110,000
110,000
110,000
160,000

60,000
60,000
60,000
85,000
60,000
60,000
60,000

90,000

110,000

125,000

90,000

Prices are in Vietnamese Dong and are inclusive of all tax and service charges.



COFFEE
Americano
Espresso with Hot Water

Caffé Con Miel
Vietnamese Coffee, Honey, Condensed Milk,
Vanilla, Cinnamon

Caffé Latté
Espresso with Milk Foam

Caffé Mazagran
Vietnamese Coffee, Lime, Mint, Sampan Rum

Cappuccino
Espresso with Milk Foam

Coconut Coffee
Vietnamese Coffee, Coconut Milk

Double Espresso

Egg Coffee
Local Hot Coffee with Egg Yolk

Espresso

Espresso Martini
Vodka, Kahluta, topped with Coffee Beans

Irish Coffee
Coffee with Brown Sugar, Jameson Whiskey,
topped with Cream

Macchiato
Espresso with Milk Foam

Salted Coffee
Vietnamese Coffee, salted cream

ICED COFFEE
Black Viethamese Iced Coffee
Local Coffee with Ice

Caffe con Hielo
Espresso with Ice Cubes

Vietnamese Iced Coffee
with Condensed Milk

60,000

65,000

80,000

135,000

80,000

80,000

70,000

80,000

50,000

135,000

135,000

60,000

125,000

60,000

60,000

60,000

Prices are in Vietnamese Dong and are inclusive of all tax and service charges.



ICED TEAS
Black 80,000
English Breakfast Tea, Lime, Sugar

Green 80,000
Green Tea, Lime Juice, Mint Leaves, Sugar

Passion Fruit 80,000
Jasmine Green Tea, Passion Fruit, Sugar

RARE FULL LOOSE LEAF TEA

We have selected the finest loose-leaf teas from the provinces
of Lao Cai, Ha Giang and Lai Chau, mountainous regions in the
Northwest of VietNam. The family-owned tea plantations are
protected and harvested by ethnic minorities and tea artisans
carefully select, pick and roll the most tender buds and leaves
by hand.

We are committed to sustainability and offer a range of
organic and fair-trade certified teas from Vietnam.

Fair trade means fair terms of trade for worker and a better
price for the tea farmers.

Organic tea means the tea is grown by ecologically sound
methods and has been produced without the use of

synthetic fertilizers, pesticides or other chemicals.

Black Tea 60,000
Ha Giang Province

Green Tea 60,000
Lao Cai Province

Jasmine Tea 60,000
Northwest Vietnam,
Green Tea Scented with Jasmine Flowers

Lotus Tea 105,000
Northwest Vietnam,

Green Tea Scented with Lotus Pollen

Olong Tea 60,000
Lai Chau Province

RONNEFELDT LOOSE LEAF TEA

English Breakfast 100,000
Earl Grey 100,000
Jasmine 100,000
Lemongrass 80,000
Fruity Chamomile 80,000
Refreshing Mint 80,000

Prices are in Vietnamese Dong and are inclusive of all tax and service charges.



