

DRINKS MENU

VIETNAMESE CRAFT BEERS – DRAFT

Jasmine IPA	330ml	180,000
	500ml	250,000
Pale Ale	330ml	180,000
	500ml	250,000

DRAFT BEER

Huda	330ml	75,000
	500ml	110,000
Huda Tower	3 Litres	450,000
Carlsberg	330ml	90,000
	500ml	120,000
Carlsberg Tower	3 Litres	550,000

BOTTLED / CANNED BEER

Huda Gold	85,000
Larue	85,000
Saigon Green	85,000
Saigon Red	85,000
Tiger	85,000
Corona	150,000
Beach Blonde Ale	170,000
Sunset Tangerine Wheat	170,000
Dragon Session IPA	170,000

WATER

Eco-friendly and sustainable bottled water

Still	1	80,000
Sparkling	1	120,000

MOCKTAILS

Rock Shandy 95,000 Soda Water, Ginger Ale, Dash of Bitters,

Drops of Lime Juice

Shirley Temple 95,000

Grenadine, Ginger Ale, Lemon-Lime Soda

Virgin Mary 95,000

Tomato Juice, Worcestershire Sauce, Tobacco, Lime Juice

WINE BY THE GLASS

Our hand-picked selection of wine by the glass gives you the chance to sample some of the finest grapes from around the globe.

SPARKLING

Dea Del Mare, Vino Spumante Extra Dry, 280,000 Prosecco DOP, Italy

ROSÉ

Joqueres D'Oriola, Gris Gris 320,000 Côtes du Roussillon, France

WHITE

Concha Y Toro Frontera, Sauvignon Blanc 200,000 Blend, Central Valley, Chile

Concha Y Toro Reservado 250,000 Chardonnay, Chile

Maison Castel, Chardonnay, France 260,000

D'Arenberg, The Stump Jump, 270,000 Riesling/ Sauvignon/ Marsanne, McLaren Vale, Australia

Terre Forti, Pinot Grigio Delle 250,000 Venezie DOC, Italy

RED

The Accomplice Shiraz, Australia 220,000

Concha Y Toro Casa Subercaseaux, 200,000 Cabernet Sauvignon, Central Valley, Chile

Concha Y Toro Reservado 250,000 Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile

Placido Chianti DOCG, Sangiovese, Italy 250,000

Terre Forti, Nero d'Avola, Silicia DOC, Italy 250,000

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Hoi An Passion Mojito 255,000

White Rum, Fresh Mint, Passion Fruit, Lime, Soda Water

Hoi An Sling 255,000

Gin, Cherry Brandy, Cointreau, Bénédictine DOM, Mango Juice, Lime

Mango Tango 255,000

Vodka, Triple Sec, Fresh Mango, Pineapple Juice, Grenadine

Mudslide 255,000

Kahlúa, Baileys, Vodka, Cream

Vietnamese Pho 320,000

All the flavours of a traditional Vietnamese Pho Soup blended together in a stunning signature cocktail!

Gin, Cointreau, Star Anise, Cinnamon, Black Cardamom, Coriander, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Bloody Mary 210,000

Vodka, Tomato Juice, Tabasco, Worcestershire Sauce

Classic Daiquiri 210,000

White Rum, Triple Sec, Lime Juice

Classic Margarita 210,000

Tequia, Triple Sec, Lime Juice

Collins 210,000

Gin, Lime Juice, Soda Water

Flirtini 210,000

Vodka, Triple Sec, Pineapple Juice, Sparkling Wine

Frozen Fruit Daiquiri 210,000

White Rum, Lime Juice

Your choice of Watermelon, Mango,

Pineapple, Passion Fruit or Strawberry

Frozen Fruit Margarita 210,000

Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice Your choice of Watermelon, Mango,

Pineapple, Passion Fruit or Strawberry

Long Island Iced Tea 210,000

Gin, Vodka, White Rum, Triple Sec, Tequila, Lime

Mai Tai 210,000

White Rum, Dark Rum, Orange Curacao, Pineapple Juice, Orange Juice, Grenadine

Manhattan 210,000

Bourbon, Sweet Vermouth, Dash of Bitters

Martini Cocktail 210,000

Gin, Martini Extra Dry

Shaken or Stirred, Optional with Vodka

Mojito 210,000

White Rum, Fresh Mint, Lime, Soda Water

Negroni 210,000

Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth

Piňa Colada 210,000

White Rum, Malibu, Pineapple Juice, Coconut Cream

Singapore Sling 210,000

Gin, Cherry Brandy, Cointreau,

Bénédictine DOM, Pineapple Juice, Lime

Tequila Sunrise 210,000

Tequila, Grenadine, Orange Juice

SMOOTHIES

All our smoothies contain only fresh ingredients. The base of each smoothie is yoghurt and milk. Please choose from regular, low fat or soy milk.

Detox Dragon 105,000

Dragon Fruit, Mango, Honey

Power Buddy 105,000

Coconut, Banana, Peanut Butter

Total Complexity 105,000

Pineapple, Coconut, Banana, Ginger

Vita Mint 105,000

Mango, Ginger, Mint

FRESH JUICES

_	
Coconut	95,000
Lime	95,000
Mango	95,000
Orange	95,000
Passion Fruit	95,000
Pineapple	95,000
Watermelon	95,000

CANNED JUICES

Orange	55,000
Apple	55,000

APERITIFS

Campari	120,000
Martini Bianco, Rosso, Dry	110,000
Ricard	110,000
Pernod	110,000

VODKA

Absolut Blue	110,000
Absolut Mandarin, Citron	110,000
Cîroc	200,000
Ciroc Red Berry	180,000
Grey Goose	150,000
Ketel One	110,000
Smirnoff Red	110,000

RUM

Captain Morgan Dark	110,000
Captain Morgan Gold	110,000
Bundaberg	170,000
Havana Club	110,000
Về Để Đi - Right Rum	140,000
Sampan Rhum Vietnam 48%	140,000
Sampan Rhum Vietnam 54%	150,000
Sampan Rhum Vietnam 65%	160,000
Chalong Bay White Spiced	190,000

GIN

Beefeater	140,000
Bombay Sapphire	145,000
Boodles London	170,000
Bulldog	180,000
Damrak Gin	170,000
Ferdinand's Saar Quince	320,000
Four Pillar Barrel Aged	320,000
Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz	220,000
Gin Geneva	250,000
Gordon's London Dry	125,000
Hendrick's	195,000
Monkey 47 Schwarz Wald Dry	450,000
Nordés	180,000
London No.3	210,000
Roku	220,000
Tanqueray	155,000
Tanqueray No.Ten	200,000
Về Để Đi - Good Gin	200,000
The Botanist 22	240,000

GRAPPA

Alexander Di Cabernet 200,000 Alexander Di Chardonnay 185,000

BRANDY

St. Rémy Napoleon 130,000

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo 130,000

COGNAC

 Bisquit VSOP
 250,000

 Courvoisier VSOP
 210,000

 Hennessy XO
 810,000

 Martell VSOP
 240,000

 Rémy Martin VSOP
 280,000

 Rémy Martin XO
 520,000

BOURBON

Jim Beam White 110,000

IRISH WHISKEY

Jameson 110,000

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY

Ballantine's	110,000
Chivas Regal 12yo	180,000
Chivas Regal 18yo	275,000
Famous Grouse	110,000
Grant's	130,000
Glenmorangie 18yo	500,000
Glenmorangie Original	240,000
Jack Daniel's	135,000
J&B Rare	110,000
Johnnie Walker Red	110,000
Johnnie Walker Black	130,000
Johnnie Walker Gold	220,000
Johnnie Walker Blue	650,000

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH

Glenfiddich 12yo	220,000
Glenfiddich 18yo	350,000
Glenallachie 15yo	370,000
Loch Lomond Original	170,000
Loch Lomond 12yo	300,000
Macallan 12yo	450,000
Macallan 18yo	850,000
Singleton 12yo	200,000
Singleton 18yo	520,000

JAPANESE WHISKY

lwai Japanese	310,000
Nikka Coffey Malt	480,000
Akashi White Oak	320,000

SHOCHU

lichiko Silhoueto Sanwa Shurui	110,000
Kurokirishima Imo Kirishima Suzo	110,000
Mugi Kan No Ko Satsuma Shuzo	110,000

SAKE

Kubota Senju Asahi Shuzo	145,000
Tensonkourin bin Kagura Shuzo	110,000
Hakkaisan Honjozo Hakkai Jozo	140,000

LIQUEURS

Amaretto	110,000
Baileys Irish Cream	110,000
Bénédictine DOM	130,000
Cherry Brandy	110,000
Cointreau	110,000
Drambuie	110,000
Grand Marnier	140,000
Jägermeister	110,000
Joseph Cartron Poire Williams	200,000
Kahlúa	110,000
Malibu	110,000
Midori	110,000
Southern Comfort	110,000
Triple Sec	110,000
Vaccari Sambuca	110,000
Về Để Đi - Triple Sec	110,000
Về Để Đi - Crème de Coconut	160,000

SOFT DRINKS

Coca-Cola	60,000
Coca-Cola Light	60,000
Fanta	60,000
Ginger Ale	85,000
Soda Water	60,000
Sprite	60,000
Tonic Water	60,000

HOT DRINKS

Hoi-An Style Hot Toddy (non-alcoholic)	90,000
Lime, Salted Apricot	

Add Johnnie Walker Red 110,000

Hot Chocolate 125,000

Hot Remedy 90,000

Ginger, Lemongrass, Honey

COFFEE

Americano Espresso with Hot Water	60,000
Caffé Con Miel Vietnamese Coffee, Honey, Condensed Milk, Vanilla, Cinnamon	65,000
Caffé Latté Espresso with Milk Foam	80,000
Caffé Mazagran Vietnamese Coffee, Lime, Mint, Sampan Rum	135,000
Cappuccino Espresso with Milk Foam	80,000
Coconut Coffee Vietnamese Coffee, Coconut Milk	80,000
Double Espresso	70,000
Egg Coffee Local Hot Coffee with Egg Yolk	80,000
Espresso	50,000
Espresso Martini Vodka, Kahlúa, topped with Coffee Beans	135,000
Irish Coffee Coffee with Brown Sugar, Jameson Whiskey, topped with Cream	135,000
Macchiato Espresso with Milk Foam	60,000
Salted Coffee Vietnamese Coffee, salted cream	125,000
ICED COFFEE	
Black Vietnamese Iced Coffee Local Coffee with Ice	60,000
Caffe con Hielo Espresso with Ice Cubes	60,000
Vietnamese Iced Coffee with Condensed Milk	60,000

ICED TEAS

Black 80,000

English Breakfast Tea, Lime, Sugar

Green 80,000

Green Tea, Lime Juice, Mint Leaves, Sugar

Passion Fruit 80,000

Jasmine Green Tea, Passion Fruit, Sugar

RARE FULL LOOSE-LEAF TEA

We have selected the finest loose-leaf teas from the provinces of Lào Cai, Hà Giang and Lai Châu, mountainous regions in the Northwest of VietNam. The family-owned tea plantations are protected and harvested by ethnic minorities and tea artisans carefully select, pick and roll the most tender buds and leaves by hand.

We are committed to sustainability and offer a range of organic and fair-trade certified teas from Vietnam. Fair trade means fair terms of trade for worker and a better price for the tea farmers.

Organic tea means the tea is grown by ecologically sound methods and has been produced without the use of synthetic fertilizers, pesticides or other chemicals.

Black Tea 60,000

Hà Giang Province

Green Tea 60,000

Lào Cai Province

Jasmine Tea 60,000

Northwest Vietnam,

Green Tea Scented with Jasmine Flowers

Lotus Tea 105,000

Northwest Vietnam,

Green Tea Scented with Lotus Pollen

Olong Tea 60,000

Lai Châu Province

RONNEFELDT LOOSE-LEAF TEA

English Breakfast	100,000
Earl Grey	100,000
Jasmine	100,000
Lemongrass	80,000
Fruity Chamomile	80,000
Refreshing Mint	80,000